
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2017/2018 -
Schwaben

Bezirksklasse A - Süd
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 20.01.2018 14:00 (H)

14:00 (H)
29
30

TV 1891 Türkheim
SV ESK Kempten

TV Senden-Ay
TV Hindelang

6:2
4:4

So. 21.01.2018 14:00 (H) 32 TV Augsburg 1847 III TSG 1885 Augsburg IV 7:1
Mo.22.01.2018 19:45 v (H) 31 TV Memmingen II SG Dietmann...Kempten II 3:5
Sa. 17.02.2018 14:00 (H)

14:00 h (H)
14:00 (H)
14:00 h (H)
16:00 (H)
16:00 h (H)
16:00 h (H)
16:40 v (H)

33
34
37
38
35
36
40
39

SV ESK Kempten
TV Hindelang
TSG 1885 Augsburg IV
TV Augsburg 1847 III
SV ESK Kempten
TV Hindelang
TV Augsburg 1847 III
TSG 1885 Augsburg IV

TV 1891 Türkheim
TV Senden-Ay
SG Dietmann...Kempten II
TV Memmingen II
TV Senden-Ay
TV 1891 Türkheim
SG Dietmann...Kempten II
TV Memmingen II

7:1
7:1
2:6
5:3
6:2
6:2
3:5
4:4

Sa. 10.03.2018 14:00 h (H)
14:00 h (H)
14:00 h (H)
14:10 h/v (H)
15:55 h/v (H)
16:00 h (H)
16:00 h (H)
16:00 h (H)

41
42
46
45
48
43
44
47

TV Senden-Ay
TV 1891 Türkheim
SV ESK Kempten
TV Hindelang
SV ESK Kempten
TV Senden-Ay
TV 1891 Türkheim
TV Hindelang

TV Memmingen II
SG Dietmann...Kempten II
TSG 1885 Augsburg IV
TV Augsburg 1847 III
TV Augsburg 1847 III
SG Dietmann...Kempten II
TV Memmingen II
TSG 1885 Augsburg IV

1:7
8:0
8:0
7:1
6:2
6:2
4:4
7:1

So. 25.03.2018 14:00 (H)
14:00 h (H)
16:00 (H)
16:00 h (H)

49
50
51
52

TV Augsburg 1847 III
TSG 1885 Augsburg IV
TV Augsburg 1847 III
TSG 1885 Augsburg IV

TV 1891 Türkheim
TV Senden-Ay
TV Senden-Ay
TV 1891 Türkheim

5:3
4:4
4:4
2:6

Sa. 21.04.2018 14:00 (H)
14:00 h (H)
16:00 (H)
16:00 h (H)

53
54
55
56

TV Memmingen II
SG Dietmann...Kempten II
TV Memmingen II
SG Dietmann...Kempten II

SV ESK Kempten
TV Hindelang
TV Hindelang
SV ESK Kempten

3:5
4:4
2:6
2:6

Hallenverzeichnis

86157-1 Post SV Augsburg
Max-Josef-Metzger-Straße 5, 86157 Augsburg

86169-1 TSG-Sporthalle
Schillstr. 109, 86169 Augsburg

86199-1 TV Augsburg 1847
Gabelsberger Str. 64, 86199 Augsburg

86842-1 Ludwig-Aurbacher-Volksschule
Oberjägerstr. 7, 86842 Türkheim

87448-1 Sportpark Waltenhofen
Plabennercstr. 30, 87448 Waltenhofen
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